
ROUTE 4 AM (KES, MVMS, KHS ONLY)
Last Revised On:  11/20/20

KES / MVMS KHS
6:30 AM LEAVE BUS YARD 7:52 AM Leave MVMS
6:50 AM HWY 175 @ Loch Lomond 8:10 AM HWY 175 @ Loch Lomond
6:59 AM HWY 175 @ Diamond Dust 8:19 AM HWY 175 @ Diamond Dust
7:02 AM 7497 Red Hills Rd. (Beckstoffer Sign) 8:22 AM 7497 Red Hills Rd. (Beckstoffer Sign)
7:07 AM Tenaya Way @ Vista Drive 8:26 AM Tenaya Way @ Vista Drive
7:09 AM El Dorado Way @ Larkspur 8:28 AM El Dorado Way @ Larkspur
7:10 AM Montezuma Dr. @ Plumas Ct. 8:29 AM Montezuma Dr. @ Plumas Ct.
7:11 AM Monte Cristo Dr. @ Sierra Dr. 8:30 AM Monte Cristo Dr. @ Sierra Dr.
7:12 AM Sierra Dr. @ Del Monte Way 8:31 AM Sierra Dr. @ Del Monte Way
7:14 AM Fairway Dr. @ Sunset Ridge 8:33 AM Fairway Dr. @ Sunset Ridge
7:15 AM 10328 Walnut 8:34 AM 10328 Walnut
7:16 AM Hawaina @ Kah Bel Trail 8:35 AM Hawaina @ Kah Bel Trail
7:19 AM Point Lakeview @ Fairway 8:37 AM Point Lakeview @ Fairway
7:22 AM Soda Bay Rd. @ Point Lakeview (Transfer RIV ELEM.) 8:51 AM 5725 Live Oak Dr. (Kelsey Creek Mobile Park)
7:38 AM 5725 Live Oak Dr. (Kelsey Creek Mobile Park) 8:52 AM 5935 Live Oak Dr. (Live Oak Mobile Home Park)
7:40 AM 5935 Live Oak Dr. (Live Oak Mobile Home Park) 8:55 AM Kelseyville High School
7:42 AM 5606/5576 Main St.
7:45 AM Kelseyville Elementary School
7:50 AM Mountain Vista Middle School

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM



ROUTE 4 MID DAY

TO HOME (AM - KES / MVMS) TO SCHOOL (PM - KES / MVMS)
9:50 AM Leave Bus Yard START FROM END OF LAST ROUTE
10:10 AM Leave Kelseyville Elementary School 11:43 AM HWY 175 @ Loch Lomond
10:25 AM Leave Mountain Vista Middle School 11:53 AM HWY 175 @ Diamond Dust
10:28 AM 5606/5576 Main St. 11:56 AM 7497 Red Hills Rd. (Beckstoffer Sign)
10:30 AM 5725 Live Oak Dr. (Kelsey Creek Mobile Park) 12:02 PM Tenaya Way @ Vista Drive
10:31 AM 5935 Live Oak Dr. (Live Oak Mobile Home Park) 12:04 PM El Dorado Way @ Larkspur
10:44 AM Tenaya Way @ Vista Drive 12:05 PM Montezuma Dr. @ Plumas Ct.
10:46 AM El Dorado Way @ Larkspur 12:06 PM Monte Cristo Dr. @ Sierra Dr.
10:47 AM Montezuma Dr. @ Plumas Ct. 12:07 PM Sierra Dr. @ Del Monte Way
10:48 AM Monte Cristo Dr. @ Sierra Dr. 12:09 PM Fairway Dr. @ Sunset Ridge
10:49 AM Sierra Dr. @ Del Monte Way 12:11 PM 10328 Walnut
10:50 AM Fairway Dr. @ Sunset Ridge 12:12 PM Hawaina @ Kah Bel Trail
10:51 AM 10328 Walnut 12:13 PM Point Lakeview @ Fairway
10:52 AM Hawaina @ Kah Bel Trail 12:28 PM 5725 Live Oak Dr. (Kelsey Creek Mobile Park)
10:53 AM Point Lakeview @ Fairway 12:29 PM 5935 Live Oak Dr. (Live Oak Mobile Home Park)
10:58 AM 7497 Red Hills Rd. (Beckstoffer Sign) 12:32 PM 5606/5576 Main St.
11:01 AM HWY 175 @ Diamond Dust 12:35 PM Kelseyville Elementary School
11:10 AM HWY 175 @ Loch Lomond 12:40 PM Mountain Vista Middle School

DISINFECT / BREAK

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM



ROUTE 4 PM

KES / MVMS / KHS
2:35 PM Leave Bus Yard
2:55 PM Leave Kelseyville Elementary School
3:10 PM Leave Mountain Vista Middle School
3:17 PM Leave Kelseyville High School
3:19 PM 5606/5576 Main St.
3:21 PM 5725 Live Oak Dr. (Kelsey Creek Mobile Park)
3:22 PM 5935 Live Oak Dr. (Live Oak Mobile Home Park)
3:36 PM Tenaya Way @ Vista Drive
3:38 PM El Dorado Way @ Larkspur
3:39 PM Montezuma Dr. @ Plumas Ct.
3:40 PM Monte Cristo Dr. @ Sierra Dr.
3:41 PM Sierra Dr. @ Del Monte Way
3:43 PM Fairway Dr. @ Sunset Ridge
3:44 PM 10328 Walnut
3:45 PM Hawaina @ Kah Bel Trail
3:47 PM Point Lakeview @ Fairway
3:53 PM 7497 Red Hills Rd. (Beckstoffer Sign)
3:56 PM HWY 175 @ Diamond Dust
4:05 PM HWY 175 @ Loch Lomond
4:25 PM Bus Yard

FOG / DISINFECT 

School schedules:
KES AM - 8AM - 10AM

PM - 12:45PM - 2:45PM
MVMS AM - 8AM - 10:15AM

PM - 12:45PM - 3:00PM
KHS 9AM - 3:10PM


